
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/09; Name=
ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200509070004
61860

09/07/2005
02:38:38

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNS,
TAMMY L

4 77 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:77
Sub:FALL
ACRES FIRST
ADDITION

200509070004
62010

09/07/2005
02:38:53

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOLEY, WES
D

16 129 Lot#:21 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF BROOK
HIGHLAND

200509020004
53750

09/02/2005
08:59:28

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
DENISE

3 26 Lot#:12 Blk:B
Book:3 Pg:26
Sub:LIBERTY
HEIGHTS

200509070004
61870

09/07/2005
02:38:39

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNS,
TAMMY L

4 77 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:77
Sub:FALL
ACRES FIRST
ADDITION

200509070004
62000

09/07/2005
02:38:52

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOLEY, WES
D

16 129 Lot#:21 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200509080004
65840

09/08/2005
02:25:52

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PRATER,
RUSSELL T

24 11 Lot#:701
Book:24 Pg:11
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
CEDAR
CREST
SECTOR

200509230004
95430

09/23/2005
09:47:45

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, JOHN R 5 118 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

200509230004
95420

09/23/2005
09:41:29

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, JOHN R 5 118 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR


