Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200509070004 61860	09/07/2005 02:38:38	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNS, TAMMY L			4	77		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:77 Sub:FALL ACRES FIRST ADDITION
200509070004 62010	09/07/2005 02:38:53	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOLEY, WES			16	129		Lot#:21 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129 Sub:COTTAGE S OF BROOK HIGHLAND
200509020004 53750	09/02/2005 08:59:28	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, DENISE			3	26		Lot#:12 Blk:B Book:3 Pg:26 Sub:LIBERTY HEIGHTS
200509070004 61870	09/07/2005 02:38:39	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNS, TAMMY L			4	77		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:77 Sub:FALL ACRES FIRST ADDITION
200509070004 62000	09/07/2005 02:38:52	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOLEY, WES			16	129		Lot#:21 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129 Sub:COTTAGE S AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200509080004 65840	09/08/2005 02:25:52	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRATER, RUSSELL T			24	11		Lot#:701 Book:24 Pg:11 Sub:OLD CAHABA CEDAR CREST SECTOR
200509230004 95430	09/23/2005 09:47:45	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, JOHN R			5	118		Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
200509230004 95420	09/23/2005 09:41:29	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, JOHN R			5	118		Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR